
SAT Nov 4 SUN Nov 5 MON Nov 6 TUE Nov 7 WED Nov 8

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

21:00

22:00

13:00

14:00

12:00

11:00

10:00

09:00

08:00

Registration/Info
(all-day)

Conference
Orientation

Opening Welcome

Amuse-bouche

Amanda Rheaume

Late Night
Networking/Social

Registration/Info
(all-day)

Registration/Info
(all-day)

Registration/Info
(all-day)

Knowledge Cafe

Welcome:
International

Guests

Artist Pitches

Artist Pitches

Networking
Lunch

Agathe & Adrien:
N.Ormes

Networking
& Dinner

Bad Muse Collective:
Love You Wrong Time

Late Night
Networking/Social

Networking
Lunch

Bridge & Wolak
The Fugitives

Jeremy Ledbetter Trio

One-on-One
Meetings

Networking
Dinner

Rock Bottom
Movement: Kid Sister

Late Night
Networking/Social

Networking
Lunch

Karen Hines:
Pochsy IV

One-on-One
Meetings

DINNER
(on your own)

Closing
Party

Independent 
Meetings

Annual General
Meeting (AGM)

Independent 
Meetings

Recommendation: 
Jeremy Dutcher at
The National Arts

Centre (NAC)

co
nf
lu
en

ce
D

RA
FT

 S
CH

ED
U

LE
as

 o
f: 

O
ct

ob
er

 2
9,

 2
02

3

TBD

Anandam
Dancetheatre:

Ephemeral Artifacts

Ingrid Hansen:
Epidermis Circus

Solidaridad Tango

Pony Girl
Sara Marielle Gaup Beaska

Bus to
Algonquin Commons

Bus to
Shenkman Arts Centre

Bus to
Shenkman Arts Centre

Bus to ALT hotel

Bus to ALT hotel

Andrew Allen
JER

Moneka Arabic Jazz

REPEAT  &  ON-YOUR-OWN SHOWCASE EXPERIENCES

HELLO NEIGHBOURS (2hrs/30 people)
November 4 -    12:00pm - 2pm
November 5 -    8:30am - 10:30am
November 6 -    8:30am - 10:30am

RED PHONE (7-10 min/person) 
November 4 -  12:00pm - 3pm
November 5 -    8:30am - 10:30am
November 6 -    8:30am - 10:30am

RADIOMATON (5 min/person) 

Nov 6 - 12-2pm,  4-5pm,  6-7:30pm
Nov 7 - 12:30-2:30pm,  4-6:30pm

Bus to
Barney Danson Theatre

KIDD PIVOT: Assembly Hall (NAC)
November 2 -  7:30pm - 9:00 pm
November 3 -  7:30pm - 9:00 pm
November 4 -  7:30pm - 9:00pm

Arts in the Face of 
Climate Change

-
SEO in the Age of AI

AI & the Changing
Creative Landscape

-
Gen Z & Performing Arts

Bus to ALT hotel Bus to ALT hotelMétis-Mi'kmaq Style 
Kitchen Party 

MARIBÉ – SORS DE
CE CORPS: BESIDE

DISCOUNTED TICKETS FOR NOV 4

Social Reception

Feasting Relationships
Symposium Summary

Grab a Bite to Eat
(on your own)


