JLE 2023		SAT Nov 4	SUN	Nov 5	MON Nov 6	TUE Nov 7	WED Nov 8
DRAFT SCHEDUL as of: October 29, 20	08:00		Registration/Info (all-day)	Registration/Info (all-day)	Registration/Info (all-day)	Independent Meetings	
	09:00		Arts in the Face of				(un duy)
	10:00		Climate Change SEO in the Age of Al		AI & the Changing Creative Landscape - Gen Z & Performing Arts	Knowledge Cafe	Annual General Meeting (AGM)
Confluence	11:00	Registration/Info (all-day)	Bus to Algonquin Commons		Bus to Shenkman Arts Centre	Bus to Shenkman Arts Centre	Independent Meetings
	12:00		Welcome: International Guests		Artist Pitches	Solidaridad Tango	
	12:00				Networking Lunch	Artist Pitches	
	13:00	Conference	Networking	Networking Lunch			
	14.00	Orientation	Lunch		Bridge & Wolak The Fugitives Jeremy Ledbetter Trio	Karen Hines: <i>Pochsy IV</i>	
	15:00	Grab a Bite to Eat (on your own) Bus to	Agathe & Adrien:				
	16:00		<i>N.Ormes</i> Feasting Relationships Symposium Summary Networking		One-on-One Meetings	One-on-One	
	17:00	Barney Danson Theatre Social Reception			Ingrid Hansen: Epidermis Circus	Meetings	
	18:00	Opening Welcome	Netwo & Dii	nner	Networking Dinner	TBD Anandam	
	19:00	Andrew Allen JER	Pony			Dancetheatre: Ephemeral Artifacts	
		Moneka Arabic Jazz	Sara Marielle Gaup Beaska		Rock Bottom	Bus to ALT hotel	Recommendation:
	20:00	Amuse-bouche	Bad Muse Collective: Love You Wrong Time Bus to ALT hotel		Movement: <i>Kid Sister</i> MARIBÉ – SORS DE CE CORPS: <i>BESIDE</i>	DINNER (on your own)	Jeremy Dutcher at The National Arts Centre (NAC)
	21:00	Amanda Rheaume Métis-Mi'kmaq Style Kitchen Party			Bus to ALT hotel		
	22:00	Bus to ALT hotel Late Night Networking/Social	Late Night Networking/Social		Late Night Networking/Social	Closing Party	
DISCOUNTED TICKETS	FOR NOV 4	REPEAT & ON-YOUR-OWN SHOWCASE EXPERIENCES					
KIDD PIVOT: Assembly Hall (NAC) November 2 - 7:30pm - 9:00 pm November 3 - 7:30pm - 9:00 pm November 4 - 7:30pm - 9:00pm		November 4 - 12:00pm - 2pm November 4 - November 5 - 8:30am - 10:30am November 5 -			7-10 min/person) RADIOMATON (5 min/person) 12:00pm - 3pm Nov 6 - 12-2pm, 4-5pm, 6-7:30pm 8:30am - 10:30am Nov 7 - 12:30-2:30pm, 4-6:30pm		